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Chelmsford County High School had two employees whose benefits, including 
salary, employers’ pension contributions, other taxable benefits and termination 
payments (if applicable), exceeded £100,000 in the year ending 31st August 2025.  
 
 
Details, broken into £10,000 bandings, were as follows: 
 

Salary Range Employers’ 
Pension 
Contributions 

Other 
taxable 
benefits 
and 
termination 
payments 

Total Number of 
Employees 

£ 80,000 –  
£ 90,000 

£20,000 - 
£30,000 

£0 
£100,000 - 
£110,000 

 
1 

£110,000 –  
£120,000 

£30,000 - 
£40,000 

£0 
£140,000 - 
£150,000 

 
1 

 


